the event of applicant herein being arrested pursuant to FIR registered 

as  C.R  No.11196017200773  of  2020  before  Panigate  Police  Station, 

District:  Vadodara  City,  the  applicant shall  be  released  on  bail  on 

furnishing a personal bond of Rs. 15,000/- (Rupees Fifteen Thousand 

only) with one surety of like amount on the following conditions that the 

applicant shall :  

(a) cooperate  with  the  investigation  and  make  available  for 

interrogation whenever required;

(b) remain  present  at  concerned  Police  Station  on  06.03.2021